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Men / 6 / 6 A
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Sloop2609
TAG USA

9.850 9.450 9.00010.050 10.15010.750 59.250
2 3 1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Jonah Miller2603
LaFleur's Tampa

10.100 7.150 9.1009.700 9.85010.000 55.900
1 9 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Zac Wagner2604
East Coast

9.250 8.650 9.0008.750 9.5509.150 54.350
4 6 4 5T 5 3 3 

3 

Jared Esker2602
Gymnastics Etc.

8.350 10.000 8.8508.250 8.7509.450 53.650
8 1 5 10 4 5T 4 

4 

Dhavin Patel2606
North Florida - Jax

9.150 8.200 8.9009.100 8.7507.850 51.950
5 7 3 9 9T 5T 5 

5 

Joe Flanagan1602
Harbor City

8.950 9.700 9.3007.450 7.1508.250 50.800
6 2 9 1T 8 10 6 

6 

Daniel Roman1601
Fit Club

9.700 8.700 8.9506.850 6.7509.650 50.600
3 5 10 7T 3 11 7 

7 

Chandler Hale2608
TAG USA

8.000 9.000 9.0508.150 7.5508.750 50.500
9 4 6 4 7 8 8 

8 

Bonde Johnson2601
Gymnastics Etc.

7.300 7.650 9.3007.950 9.2507.850 49.300
11 8 7 1T 9T 4 9 

9 

Johnathan Joseph2605
Gymnastics Etc.

7.350 6.700 8.9507.850 8.1008.850 47.800
10 10 8 7T 6 7 10 

10 

Nicholas Malloy2607
Chelsea Piers

8.500 5.500 8.6006.000 7.2007.200 43.000
7 11 11 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / 6B
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Puopolo2613
North Florida - Jax

9.250 9.850 9.5509.200 9.45010.650 57.950
8 1 2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Daniel Barclay1604
Gulf Coast

10.000 9.150 9.0009.350 9.90010.300 57.700
1 2T 1 9T 2 1 2 

2 

Jimmy Dinsmore1607
First Coast

9.800 8.000 9.2509.150 9.5009.150 54.850
3 6 3 6 6 2 3 

3 

Ethan Deibert2614
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.050 9.5008.600 7.6009.700 53.950
7 4 4 2T 3T 11 4 

4 

Josiah Freeman2616
Hayden's

9.750 7.100 9.2008.450 8.7009.700 52.900
4 7 5 7 3T 6T 5 

5 

Derek Simonds1605
Fit Club

9.650 9.000 9.5008.050 9.4506.800 52.450
5 5 6 2T 11 3T 6 

6 

Nicholas Handal2611
TAG USA

8.600 9.150 9.1007.350 8.0008.950 51.150
10 2T 7 8 7 9 7 

7 

Noah de Guchteneere2610
Chelsea Piers

9.600 6.900 9.0006.950 7.7009.350 49.500
6 8 9 9T 5 10 8 

8 

William Hernandez1606
Andromeda

9.900 4.800 9.3007.250 8.3508.600 48.200
2 11 8 5 8 8 9 

9 

Brooklyn Harlee2612
Chelsea Piers

9.000 6.000 9.4505.850 8.7008.300 47.300
9 10 10 4 10 6T 10 

10 

James Millar2615
Hayden's

8.000 6.400 8.9500.000 8.9508.350 40.650
11 9 11 11 9 5 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / 6 C
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Troy Houlihan2624
Sun Country

10.150 7.600 9.4509.150 10.35011.100 57.800
3 10 2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Jonathan Goluoglu2621
Sun Country

10.200 10.500 9.0509.100 8.45010.000 57.300
1T 1 3T 7T 2 9 2 

2 

Zachary Engle2622
North Florida - Jax

9.950 9.150 9.4509.100 10.4508.350 56.450
5 2 3T 2T 8 1 3 

3 

Dedrick Napper2617
North Florida - Jax

10.200 8.400 9.5508.750 9.4007.950 54.250
1T 7T 5 1 9 3 4 

4 

Brendan Gerhart1610
Cats Of Jupiter

8.750 8.600 9.1009.350 9.0009.000 53.800
8 6 1 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Logan Kelly2623
Hayden's

9.850 8.000 9.1008.000 9.0509.600 53.600
6 9 6 5T 3 5 6 

6 

Dylan Carter2619
Hayden's

10.000 8.650 9.0507.900 8.8009.150 53.550
4 5 7 7T 4 7T 7 

7 

Sean Karlen2620
Apollo

9.600 8.400 8.9007.450 9.1508.650 52.150
7 7T 8 10 7 4 8 

8 

Braeden Klein1608
Gallagher's

8.650 8.800 9.0007.300 8.8009.100 51.650
9 3T 9 9 5 7T 9 

9 

Timothy Kampouris2618
Chelsea Piers

8.600 8.800 9.3505.450 7.9007.300 47.400
10 3T 10 4 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 6 / 6 D
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tyler Flowers1615
Park Avenue

11.150 9.650 9.7508.950 10.75010.950 61.200
1 3 3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Zachary Perez2628
Orlando Metro

10.300 10.250 9.45010.150 9.7008.450 58.300
2 1 1 4 7 3 2 

2 

Samuel Sanchez2629
FGTC

9.100 10.000 9.0509.250 10.0009.150 56.550
8 2 2 7T 3 2 3 

3 

Ivan Knoepflmacher2625
Chelsea Piers

9.450 9.300 9.5007.800 7.60010.050 53.700
7 4 5 3 2 6T 4 

4 

Kyota Umeki2627
Chelsea Piers

10.150 7.250 9.0506.350 8.3508.900 50.050
3 7 9 7T 6 4 5 

5 

Joseph Ludwig1611
Park Avenue

10.050 6.000 9.1507.300 8.2009.100 49.800
4 8 6T 6 4 5 6 

6 

Yair Eduardo Arceo1614
Andromeda

9.500 7.650 8.3007.850 7.4008.950 49.650
6 6 4 9 5 8 7 

7 

Tyler Cancio1616
South Miami

10.000 4.000 9.7507.300 7.3508.100 46.500
5 9 6T 1T 8 9 8 

8 

Micah Evans1613
Naples Progresive

7.100 7.900 9.3007.000 7.6007.300 46.200
9 5 8 5 9 6T 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop



Judge's Signatures

2014 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2014 7:50 PM

Men / 6 / 6 E
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peter Hristozov1618
First Coast

11.200 11.100 9.3509.550 11.50010.650 63.350
1 1 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Owen Kraker2630
LaFleur's Tampa

9.500 10.500 9.5509.350 9.8009.500 58.200
5 2 3 1T 5 3 2 

2 

Tye Ramirez1623
Gymnastics Wizards

10.750 5.500 9.5508.500 10.70010.600 55.600
2 11 6T 1T 2 2 3 

3 

Joel Ladron De Guevara1617
Andromeda

10.300 9.550 8.5007.600 9.3009.950 55.200
3 3 9 10T 4 5 4 

4 

Drew Peltier2632
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.300 9.10010.350 7.20010.050 55.100
6 4T 1 5T 3 11 5 

5 

Igor Magalhaes1619
Motions Unlimited

10.000 8.000 9.3008.900 9.4508.950 54.600
4 9 4 4 6 4 6 

6 

Wesley Underwood1624
First Coast

8.450 9.000 9.1008.650 9.0508.700 52.950
7 6 5 5T 7 6 7 

7 

Hunter Soraruf1620
Infinity Gymnastics

8.000 8.200 8.8008.450 8.1507.500 49.100
9 8 8 8T 10 9 8 

8 

Riley Trax2631
Sun Country

8.400 6.000 8.5007.350 8.8508.600 47.700
8 10 10 10T 8 7 9 

9 

Jason Mixson1621
ACE

7.800 8.350 8.8007.000 7.7007.100 46.750
10 7 11 8T 11 10 10 

10 

Carson Taylor1622
Infinity Gymnastics

0.000 9.300 9.0508.500 8.4508.200 43.500
11 4T 6T 7 9 8 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / 6 F
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Neiman Mocombe2640
Orlando Metro

10.700 9.750 9.50010.700 10.25010.500 61.400
3 2 1 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Jonah Diaz2634
Sun Country

10.600 10.200 9.65010.200 10.40010.050 61.100
4 1 2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Thomas Svoboda2636
Apollo

11.500 9.400 9.2009.950 9.90010.800 60.750
1 5 3 7T 2 5 3 

3 

Xander Lee2639
Apollo

10.750 9.550 8.9009.050 10.95010.850 60.050
2 3T 6 10T 1 1 4 

4 

Anthony Madorsky2638
Sun Country

10.000 8.500 9.3009.650 10.1009.850 57.400
6 7 4 5T 7 4 5 

5 

Jayden Delgado1627
Park Avenue

9.800 9.550 9.2009.250 8.30010.500 56.600
8 3T 5 7T 3T 8 6 

6 

Drew Hollyfield2637
Apollo

9.350 8.400 9.3007.900 9.45010.350 54.750
11 8 8T 5T 5 6 7 

7 

John Wood1625
North Florida - OP

9.850 8.200 9.2009.000 8.6008.950 53.800
7 9 7 7T 9T 7 8 

8 

Matthew Smith2633
East Coast

10.150 8.800 9.4507.850 7.8008.450 52.500
5 6 10 3T 11 9 9 

9 

Jackson Kassay1626
Oldsmar

9.600 8.000 8.9007.150 5.7509.700 49.100
9T 10 11 10T 8 11 10 

10 

Blake Hausman2635
East Coast

9.600 5.250 9.4507.900 7.6008.950 48.750
9T 11 8T 3T 9T 10 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / 6 G
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Tapanes2641
FGTC

11.000 9.900 9.55010.150 10.70011.500 62.800
2 2T 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Will Fleck1631
North Florida - OP

10.650 10.800 9.8009.700 11.25010.450 62.650
4 1 2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Saran Alexander1636
ACE

11.150 9.700 9.3509.550 10.00010.300 60.050
1 4 3 6 3 3 3 

3 

Nick Bullard1630
North Florida - OP

10.150 8.150 9.4509.500 9.0009.700 55.950
6 9 4 3T 5 8 4 

4 

Skylar Graves1628
Gulf Coast

10.000 8.700 9.4008.150 9.1509.100 54.500
7 6 7 5 8 6T 5 

5 

Max Rubin1634
Hollywood YMCA

10.450 8.550 8.8007.750 8.60010.250 54.400
5 7T 8 10 4 10 6 

6 

Maxwell Thoman1629
Cats Of Jupiter

8.900 9.900 9.1508.300 9.1508.700 54.100
10 2T 6 7 9 6T 7 

7 

Carter Batten2642
Apollo

9.750 9.050 7.8508.550 9.4009.350 53.950
8 5 5 11 7 5 8 

8 

Christian Rojas1633
Andromeda

10.900 5.000 8.9007.300 9.6009.600 51.300
3 11 9T 9 6 4 9 

9 

Skyler Taylor1635
Gulf Coast

9.350 8.550 9.4507.300 7.7507.600 50.000
9 7T 9T 3T 11 11 10 

10 

Cole Hunt1632
Emerald City - WA

8.100 7.450 9.0007.050 8.8508.650 49.100
11 10 11 8 10 9 11 

11 
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: SA2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sun Country 6L 179.550 30.950 29.200 29.000 28.400 31.150 30.850
23 1 1 2 1

2 Apollo 6L 177.250 32.000 28.000 27.550 27.400 32.000 30.300
61 2 2 1 2

3 North Florida - Jax 6L 169.000 29.400 27.400 27.400 28.550 26.950 29.300
15 3 3 7 3

4 Gulf Coast 6L 162.200 29.350 26.400 24.800 27.850 27.000 26.800
56 4 4 6 5T

5 Hayden's 6L 160.300 29.600 23.750 24.350 27.350 28.450 26.800
74 6 6 4 5T

6 Andromeda 6L 158.500 31.100 22.200 22.750 26.700 28.500 27.250
82 8 7 3 4

7 Chelsea Piers 6L 157.200 29.200 25.350 21.100 28.300 28.300 24.950
37 5 8 5 7T

8 East Coast 6L 155.600 29.000 22.700 24.500 27.900 26.550 24.950
48 7 5 8 7T
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Men / 6 / All Ages
Session: SA2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 North Florida - OP 6S 172.400 30.650 27.150 28.200 28.450 29.100 28.850
12 3 2 3 2

2 First Coast 6S 171.150 29.450 28.100 27.350 27.700 28.500 30.050
43 1 3 4 1

3 LaFleur's Tampa 6S 169.200 28.700 26.950 29.400 27.750 29.550 26.850
34 4 1 2 4

4 Park Avenue 6S 167.600 31.000 25.200 25.500 28.100 30.550 27.250
21 5 5 1 3

5 TAG USA 6S 160.900 26.450 27.600 25.550 27.150 28.450 25.700
55 2 4 5 6

6 Gymnastics Etc. 6S 150.750 23.000 24.350 24.050 27.100 26.150 26.100
66 6 6 6 5

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop


	Meet Results SA2 6.A
	Meet Results SA2 6.B
	Meet Results SA2 6.C
	Meet Results SA2 6.D
	Meet Results SA2 6.E
	Meet Results SA2 6.F
	Meet Results SA2 6.G
	Team Results SA2 6L
	Team Results SA2 6S

